

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26013/2008

VELLORE CO-OP SUGAR MILLS MATRICULN.SCL.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INSPECTOR OF MATRICULATION SCHOOLS & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 09/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr A Lakshmi Narayanan, Adv.  
Mr B Ragunath, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms E.R.Sumathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Registry has to rectify the database so as to disclose  
the names of the Advocates in the cause list who have filed  
their appearance.

Compliance report be submitted to the undersigned in a  
week in writing.

Petitioner has to disclose outcome of dasti service on  
remaining respondents before 10.9.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar

hj