

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 2&3 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26013/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2008 in WA
No.2424/1999,WA No.2425/1999,WA No.2426/1999,WA No.2427/1999,WA
No.2428/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

VELLORE CO-OP SUGAR MILLS MATRICULN.SCL. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INSPECTOR OF MATRICULATION SCHOOLS & ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing on record the Lrs. of deceased
respondent and office report)

Date: 05/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. E.R. Sumathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A. Nos. 1 and 2.

[SHASHI SAREEN]
COURT MASTER

[PHOOLAN WATI ARORA]
COURT MASTER