



Dr. A. Francis Jullian, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Danish Zubain Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Sumit Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Nalini Chidambaram, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Namrata Sood, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.  
Mr. A. Santha Kumaran, Adv.

Ms. E.R. Sumathy, Adv.

Ms. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.  
Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.  
Mr. K. Ram Kumar, Adv.  
For M/s. K. Ramkumar & Associates

Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, Adv.  
Mr. S. Yamunah Nachiar, Adv.  
Ms. Sangita A Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters after four weeks on a non miscellaneous  
day.  
Liberty to file additional documents.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)

Court Master

